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Blight Farms 
Ken Blight 
24010 Division Drive 
Albion, MI 49224 
W: 517-629-5714 
C: 517-494-0141 
blightclan@dmcibb.net 

 Cherry Marketing Institute 
Kyle Harris 
12800 Escanaba Drive, Suite A 
DeWitt, MI 48820 
W: 517-669-4264 
kharris@usacherries.com 

 Department of Environment, 
Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE) 
Christine Alexander 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-243-4670 
alexanderc2@michigan.gov 

     
Greenstone Farm Credit Services 
Scott Simon 
3515 West Road 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-332-9504 
C: 517-290-4091 
scott.simon@greenstonefcs.com 
 

 Herbruck's Poultry Ranch, Inc. 
Brian Geerlings 
6425 West Grand River Avenue 
Saranac, MI 48881 
W: 616-642-9421 
C: 616-902-2025 
bgeerlings@herbrucks.com 
 

 Michigan AgriBusiness 
Association 
Chuck Lippstreu 
1501 North Shore Drive, Suite A 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-336-0223 
maba@miagbiz.org 

     
Michigan Apple Committee 
Diane Smith 
13750  South Sedona Parkway, 
Suite 3 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 800-456-2753 
diane@michiganapples.com 
 

 Michigan Association of 
Conservation Districts 
Lori Phalen 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5274 
C: 517-930-2975 
lori.phalen@macd.org 

 

 Michigan Corn Growers 
Association 
Jim Zook 
13750 Sedona Parkway 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-668-2676 
jzook@micorn.org  
 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Joe Kelpinski 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5608 
C: 586-206-2862 
kelpinskij@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
James Johnson 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5601 
C: 517-388-0481 
johnsonj9@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Gary McDowell 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5717 
mcdowellg@michigan.gov 
 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
James Averill 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5667 
averillj1@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Environmental Council 
Tom Zimnicki 
602 West Ionia Street 
Lansing, MI 48933 
W: 517-487-9539 
tom@environmentalcouncil.org 
 

 Michigan Farm Bureau 
Laura Campbell 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 5332 
C: 517-420-7936 
lcampbe@michfb.com 
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Michigan Food & Farming 
Systems 
Jennifer Silveri 
480 Wilson Road, Room 172 
East Lansing, MI 48824 
W: 517-574-3628 
jen@miffs.org 
 

 Michigan Pork Producers 
Association 
Mary Kelpinski 
3515 West Road, Suite B 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-853-3782 
kelpinski@mipork.org 
 

 Michigan State University 
Extension 
Ronald Bates 
Justin S. Morrill Hall of Agriculture, 
446 West Circle Drive, Room 160 
East Lansing, MI 48824 
W: 517-355-2308 
batesr2@anr.msu.edu 
 

     
Michigan State University, 
AgBioResearch and CANR 
Doug Buhler 
446 West Circle Drive, Room 109 
East Lansing, MI 48824 
W: 517-355-0123 
buhler@anr.msu.edu 

 Michigan USDA Farm Service 
Agency 
Dale Allen 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 350 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5105 
dale.allen@mi.usda.gov 

 Michigan Wheat Growers 
Association 
Jody Pollock-Newsom 
P.O. Box 25065 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 1-888-943-2801 
jody@miwheat.org 

     
Shady Lodge Farm, LLC 
Scott Lonier 
6255 Clark Road 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-719-5641 
C: 517-719-5641 
Scottlonier@frontier.com 

 Sharrard Dairy Farms, LLC 
Jody Sharrard 
5185 Farr Road 
Peck, MI 48466 
W: 810-378-5607 
jeremysharrard@me.com 
 
 

 Shiawassee Conservation 
District 
Melissa Higbee 
1900 South Morrice Road 
Owosso, MI 48867 
W: 989-723-8263 Ext. 3 
C: 517-202-4019 
melissa.higbee@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

     
Suchovsky Logging, LLC 
Warren Suchovsky 
N.9677 CR 577 
Stephenson, MI 49887 
W: 906-753-6666 
whs887@gmail.com 

 The Nature Conservancy 
Rich Bowman 
101 E. Grand River Avenue 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-316-2260 
rich_bowman@tnc.org 

 True Blue Farms/Michigan 
Blueberry Advisory Council 
Shelly Hartmann 
P.O. Box 195 
Grand Junction, MI 49056 
W: 269-434-6112 
C: 269-277-4978 
shelly@truebluefarms.com 

     
USDA - Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
Erin Busscher 
3001 Coolidge Road, suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
betsy.dierin.busscher@usda.gov 
 

    

 


